Seth Marsing, Clerk/Auditor
751 E. 100 N.

Price, Utah 84501
435-636-3200
seth.marsing@carbon.utah.gov

Provisional Ballots Counted

Primary Election 2022

Envelope #
784551
784552
784553
784554
784555
784556
784557
784558
784559
784560
784561
784562
784563
784564
784565
784566
784567
784568
784569
784570
784571
784572
784573
784574
784575
784798
784799

Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted

Envelope #
784800
785376
785377
785378
785379
785380
785381
785382
785383
785385
785386
785387
785388
785389
785390
785392
785393
785394
785395
785396
785397
785398

785399
785400

785391

Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted

Counted
Counted

Not Counted Missing Proof of ID & Address



