

Seth Marsing, Clerk/Auditor 751 E. 100 N. Price, Utah 84501 435-636-3200 seth.marsing@carbon.utah.gov

& Address

Provisional Ballots Counted

Primary Elec	tion 2022			
Envelope #		Envelope #		
784551	Counted	784800	Counted	
784552	Counted	785376	Counted	
784553	Counted	785377	Counted	
784554	Counted	785378	Counted	
784555	Counted	785379	Counted	
784556	Counted	785380	Counted	
784557	Counted	785381	Counted	
784558	Counted	785382	Counted	
784559	Counted	785383	Counted	
784560	Counted	785385	Counted	
784561	Counted	785386	Counted	
784562	Counted	785387	Counted	
784563	Counted	785388	Counted	
784564	Counted	785389	Counted	
784565	Counted	785390	Counted	
784566	Counted	785392	Counted	
784567	Counted	785393	Counted	
784568	Counted	785394	Counted	
784569	Counted	785395	Counted	
784570	Counted	785396	Counted	
784571	Counted	785397	Counted	
784572	Counted	785398	Counted	
784573	Counted	785399	Counted	
784574	Counted	785400	Counted	
784575	Counted			
784798	Counted			
784799	Counted			
		785391	Not Counted	Missing Proof of ID